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The Nottingham University Road Relays
at Nottingham University on Saturday 13th March 2004

Nottingham University Relays - Ladies Stage 1 - Final Results

Pos Name Club Leg Time
1 Olivia Walwyn DurhamL A 14:49
2 Alexa Joel LoughboroL A 14:53
3 A Woodvine Nott’m L 15:06
4 Angela Dickie Lei&Wak 15:21
5 Ellie Stevens DerbyAL 15:24
6 J Blizard SouthYHL 15:40
7 Rachl Woodnutt Doss AC 16:10
8 Estelle Damant LoughboroL B 16:17
9 Helen Barnes 14 AC L 16:42
10 Seonaid Murray DurhamL B 17:01

11 Hayley Stanton LoughboroL C 17:04
12 Renee Heath Charnwoodl 17:11
13 Rebecca Adams DurhamL C 17:37
14 Jane Beech HolmePRL A 17:56
15 Lou Tomlinson RedhillRL A 19:05
16 L GreenDavies RedhillRL B 21:08
17 Su Lancaaster HolmePRL B 22:12
18 Justine Payne NottsACL 22:19
19 Jane Coleford RollsRL 22:57

Nottingham University Relays - Ladies Stage 2 - Final Results
Pos Name Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain

1 Jo Brewer LoughboroL A 15:04 29:57 + 1
2 Aiveen Fox DurhamL A 15:38 30:27 - 1
3 Nicola Woods Nott’m L 15:55 31:01 0
4 Lucy O’Gorman Lei&Wak 16:04 31:25 0
5 Esther Hope LoughboroL B 17:01 33:18 + 3
6 Claire Taylor LoughboroL C 16:34 33:38 + 5
7 H BlamireBrown DurhamL B 17:07 34:08 + 3
8 H Cunningham 14 AC L 17:28 34:10 + 1
9 Lucy Tomaney Charnwoodl 17:00 34:11 + 3
10 P Fisher SouthYHL 18:38 34:18 - 4
11 Claire Green DurhamL C 18:51 36:28 + 2
12 L Butterfield HolmePRL A 18:41 36:37 + 2
13 Michelle Flint RedhillRL A 19:42 38:47 + 2
14 Jane Millichip NottsACL 20:17 42:36 + 4
15 Nikki Smales RedhillRL B 23:03 44:11 + 1

16 Pat Robinson HolmePRL B 22:00 44:12 + 1
17 Anna Kelynack RollsRL 27:00 49:57 + 2

Fastest runners over stage 2:
1 Jo Brewer LoughboroL A 15:04
2 Aiveen Fox DurhamL A 15:38
3 Nicola Woods Nott’m L 15:55
4 Lucy O’Gorman Lei&Wak 16:04
5 Claire Taylor LoughboroL C 16:34
6 Lucy Tomaney Charnwoodl 17:00
7 Esther Hope LoughboroL B 17:01
8 H BlamireBrown DurhamL B 17:07
9 H Cunningham 14 AC L 17:28
10 P Fisher SouthYHL 18:38

Pos Name Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Katie Ingram LoughboroL A 15:35 45:32 0
2 Nicola Fifield DurhamL A 15:56 46:23 0
3 Claire Garwood Nott’m L 16:51 47:52 0
4 Cath’ne Draper LoughboroL B 16:56 50:14 + 1
5 C Patton SouthYHL 16:13 50:31 + 5
6 Liz Day 14 AC L 16:44 50:54 + 2
7 Jenny Abbott DurhamL B 17:30 51:38 0
8 Rebecca Bolton LoughboroL C 18:17 51:55 - 2
9 Emma Middleton Charnwoodl 17:50 52:01 0
10 Jessica Bazin Lei&Wak 21:32 52:57 - 6
11 Mary Mills HolmePRL A 18:25 55:02 + 1
12 Carla Gibbons DurhamL C 18:45 55:13 - 1
13 Rachel Martin RedhillRL A 21:06 59:53 0
14 Caty Darby HolmePRL B 20:13 1:04:25 + 2

15 Jane Pont NottsACL 24:25 1:07:01 - 1
16 Giln Whiteside RollsRL 25:25 1:15:22 + 1

Fastest runners over stage 3:
1 Katie Ingram LoughboroL A 15:35
2 Nicola Fifield DurhamL A 15:56
3 C Patton SouthYHL 16:13
4 Liz Day 14 AC L 16:44
5 Claire Garwood Nott’m L 16:51
6 Cath’ne Draper LoughboroL B 16:56
7 Jenny Abbott DurhamL B 17:30
8 Emma Middleton Charnwoodl 17:50
9 Rebecca Bolton LoughboroL C 18:17
10 Mary Mills HolmePRL A 18:25

Nottingham University Relays - Ladies Stage 3 - Final Results
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Nottingham University Relays — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

1 Loughborough ‘A’ 45:32
1 AlexaJoel (2) 14:53 2 JoBrewer (1) 15:04 3 Katie Ingram (1) 15:35
2 Durham Ladies ‘A’ 46:23

1 OliviaWalwyn (1) 14:49 2 AiveenFox (2) 15:38 3 Nicola Fifield (2) 15:56
3 Nottingham Ladies 47:52

1 AWoodvine (3) 15:06 2 NicolaWoods (3) 15:55 3 ClaireGarwood (3) 16:51
4 Loughborough ‘B’ 50:14

1 EstelleDamant (8) 16:17 2 EstherHope (5) 17:01 3 Cath’neDraper (4) 16:56
5 South Yorkshire Harriers Ladis 50:31

1 J Blizard (6) 15:40 2 P Fisher (10) 18:38 3 CPatton (5) 16:13
6 14 Ac Ladies 50:54

1 HelenBarnes (9) 16:42 2 HCunningham (8) 17:28 3 LizDay (6) 16:44
7 Durham Ladies ‘B’ 51:38

1 SeonaidMurray (10) 17:01 2 HBlamireBrown (7) 17:07 3 JennyAbbott (7) 17:30
8 Loughborough ‘C’ 51:55

1 HayleyStanton (11) 17:04 2 Claire Taylor (6) 16:34 3 RebeccaBolton (8) 18:17
9 Charnwood Ac Ladies 52:01

1 ReneeHeath (12) 17:11 2 LucyTomaney (9) 17:00 3 EmmaMiddleton (9) 17:50
10 Leicester Uni & Wakefield H 52:57

1 AngelaDickie (4) 15:21 2 LucyO’Gorman (4) 16:04 3 JessicaBazin (10) 21:32
11 Holme Pierrpont Rc Ladies ‘A’ 55:02

1 JaneBeech (14) 17:56 2 LButterfield (12) 18:41 3 Mary Mills (11) 18:25
12 Durham Ladies ‘C’ 55:13

1 RebeccaAdams(13) 17:37 2 ClaireGreen (11) 18:51 3 CarlaGibbons (12) 18:45
13 Redhill Rr Ladies ‘A’ 59:53

1 LouTomlinson (15) 19:05 2 Michelle Flint (13) 19:42 3 Rachel Martin (13) 21:06
14 Holme Pierrpont Rc Ladies ‘B’ 1:04:25

1 SuLancaaster (17) 22:12 2 PatRobinson (16) 22:00 3 CatyDarby (14) 20:13
15 Notts Ac Ladies 1:07:01

1 JustinePayne (18) 22:19 2 Jane Millichip (14) 20:17 3 JanePont (15) 24:25
16 Rolls Royce Ladies 1:15:22

1 JaneColeford (19) 22:57 2 AnnaKelynack (17) 27:00 3 GilnWhiteside (16) 25:25

Incomplete Teams:
Redhill Rr Ladies ‘B’ 44:11

1 LGreenDavies (16) 21:08 2 NikkiSmales (15) 23:03
Derby Ac Ladies 15:24

1 EllieStevens (5) 15:24
Doss AC 16:10

1 RachlWoodnutt (7) 16:10

Fastest of all legs — Final
1 Olivia Walwyn DurhamL A 14:49
2 Alexa Joel LoughboroL A 14:53
3 Jo Brewer LoughboroL A 15:04
4 A Woodvine Nott’m L 15:06
5 Angela Dickie Lei&Wak 15:21
6 Ellie Stevens DerbyAL 15:24
7 Katie Ingram LoughboroL A 15:35
8 Aiveen Fox DurhamL A 15:38
9 J Blizard SouthYHL 15:40
10 Nicola Woods Nott’m L 15:55
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The Nottingham University Road Relays
at Nottingham University on Saturday 13th March 2004

Nottingham University Relays - Men Stage 1 - Final Results
Pos Name Club Leg Time

1 Rob Whittle Loughboro A 12:48
2 Bruce Raeside NottsT A 12:50
3 Alan Smith Redhill Rr A 13:18
4 Nil Babic Nottingham 13:44
5 Kevin Hope 14 AC 13:54
6 Tom Bush Durham 13:56
7 Job King CoventryU 14:00
8 Ben Dyson Derby AC A 14:05
9 P Hoole SouthYH 14:06
10 David Mulvee London 14:17
11 Mark Yates Redhill Rr B 14:26
12 Mat Armstrong Derby AC C 14:27

13 Matt Warley Loughboro B 14:30
14 Matthew Axton LeicesterO 14:32
15 James Oliver LeicesterU 14:38
16 Tom Brunt NottsT B 14:45
17 Mark Gamble RollsRH 14:58
18 Greg Elsmore Notts AC A 15:07
19 Adam Grice Heanor RC 15:16
20 Gary Fallon Derby AC B 15:31
21 Richd Wheatley Redhill Rr C 16:44
22 Kaihoh Loh Loughboro C 16:51
23 Pete Knox HolmeP 17:11
24 John Noble Notts AC B 18:00

Nottingham University Relays - Men Stage 2 - Final Results
Pos Name Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain

1 Martyn Cryer Loughboro A 13:02 25:50 0
2 Ed Jackson Nottingham 12:39 26:23 + 2
3 Spencr Newport Loughboro B 12:45 27:15 + 10
4 Matthew Clapp Redhill Rr A 14:07 27:25 - 1
5 Marc Tillotson 14 AC 13:35 27:29 0
6 Dan Foley NottsT A 14:50 27:40 - 4
7 Alex Pilcher Derby AC A 13:48 27:53 + 1
8 Andy Moreton Durham 14:56 28:52 - 2
9 L Johnston SouthYH 14:47 28:53 0
10 Andy McNeill Notts AC A 14:23 29:30 + 8
11 Nigel Cobb Redhill Rr B 15:09 29:35 0
12 Hubert Bazile CoventryU 15:36 29:36 - 5
13 D Minshale London 15:19 29:36 - 3
14 Tom Glover NottsT B 15:38 30:23 + 2
15 Matthew Axton LeicesterO 15:53 30:25 - 1
16 Pete Ivens Derby AC B 15:27 30:58 + 4
17 Lee Mansfield RollsRH 16:05 31:03 0
18 Steve Milligan Loughboro C 14:44 31:35 + 4

19 Sacha Josgray LeicesterU 17:45 32:23 - 4
20 Pete Edmondson Derby AC C 18:09 32:36 - 8
21 Dave Boot Notts AC B 15:14 33:14 + 3
22 Sam North Heanor RC 18:11 33:27 - 3
23 Matt Hemsley Redhill Rr C 17:06 33:50 - 2
24 Pete Savage HolmeP 18:14 35:25 - 1

Fastest runners over stage 2:
1 Ed Jackson Nottingham 12:39
2 Spencr Newport Loughboro B 12:45
3 Martyn Cryer Loughboro A 13:02
4 Marc Tillotson 14 AC 13:35
5 Alex Pilcher Derby AC A 13:48
6 Matthew Clapp Redhill Rr A 14:07
7 Andy McNeill Notts AC A 14:23
8 Steve Milligan Loughboro C 14:44
9 L Johnston SouthYH 14:47
10 Dan Foley NottsT A 14:50

Nottingham University Relays - Men Stage 3 - Final Results
Pos Name Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain

1 C Warburton Loughboro A 13:07 38:57 0
2 Andy Greenleaf Nottingham 14:09 40:32 0
3 Richard Weir Derby AC A 13:11 41:04 + 4
4 A Vandenberg Loughboro B 13:53 41:08 - 1
5 Matt Wilson NottsT A 14:32 42:12 + 1
6 Paul Newton Redhill Rr A 14:55 42:20 - 2
7 A Dyson SouthYH 13:47 42:40 + 2
8 Keith Fairbank Durham 14:12 43:04 0
9 Ivan Teed 14 AC 15:51 43:20 - 4
10 Luke Gisbey Notts AC A 15:24 44:54 0
11 Allan Petersen London 15:29 45:05 + 2
12 David Giles Redhill Rr B 16:54 46:29 - 1
13 Matthew Axton LeicesterO 16:10 46:35 + 2
14 James McNally Loughboro C 15:09 46:44 + 4
15 Rob Dickie CoventryU 17:17 46:53 - 3
16 Mick Robinson Derby AC B 16:45 47:43 0
17 Dave Cluley RollsRH 16:48 47:51 0
18 Drew Gatherer NottsT B 17:50 48:13 - 4
19 Adam Harries Derby AC C 15:51 48:27 + 1

20 T Weatherson Heanor RC 15:10 48:37 + 2
21 Mike Fagan LeicesterU 16:50 49:13 - 2
22 Adam Gardner Notts AC B 16:11 49:25 - 1
23 Paul Ward Redhill Rr C 17:53 51:43 0
24 Neil Hamilton HolmeP 19:25 54:50 0

Fastest runners over stage 3:
1 C Warburton Loughboro A 13:07
2 Richard Weir Derby AC A 13:11
3 A Dyson SouthYH 13:47
4 A Vandenberg Loughboro B 13:53
5 Andy Greenleaf Nottingham 14:09
6 Keith Fairbank Durham 14:12
7 Matt Wilson NottsT A 14:32
8 Paul Newton Redhill Rr A 14:55
9 James McNally Loughboro C 15:09
10 T Weatherson Heanor RC 15:10
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Nottingham University Relays - Men Stage 4 - Final Results

Pos Name Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Tommy Davies Loughboro A 13:17 52:14 0
2 Ed Prickett Nottingham 12:33 53:05 0
3 J Ward SouthYH 12:25 55:05 + 4
4 Edd Lumley Loughboro B 14:20 55:28 0
5 John Knibb Derby AC A 14:28 55:32 - 2
6 Tom McKee NottsT A 14:33 56:45 - 1
7 Terry Smith Redhill Rr A 14:28 56:48 - 1
8 Martin Dunmore 14 AC 14:59 58:19 + 1
9 Mick Unsworth Durham 15:22 58:26 - 1
10 Rob Denton Notts AC A 14:38 59:32 0
11 Rob Smyth Loughboro C 13:04 59:48 + 3
12 Dave Xiong London 15:38 1:00:43 - 1
13 M Sigllechner CoventryU 14:32 1:01:25 + 2
14 Clive Greyson Redhill Rr B 15:40 1:02:09 - 2
15 Matthew Axton LeicesterO 15:54 1:02:29 - 2
16 Rich Makepeace RollsRH 15:49 1:03:40 + 1
17 Dae Brailsford Heanor RC 15:34 1:04:11 + 3
18 Barry Cull Derby AC B 17:12 1:04:55 - 2
19 Dale Wiltshire NottsT B 16:43 1:04:56 - 1

Nottingham University Relays - Men Stage 6 - Final Results

Pos Name Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Ali Smith Loughboro A 14:00 1:06:14 0
2 Martin Gaunt Nottingham 14:02 1:07:07 0
3 Darren Rideout Derby AC A 14:03 1:09:35 + 2
4 R Harris SouthYH 14:35 1:09:40 - 1
5 James Douglas Loughboro B 14:24 1:09:52 - 1
6 John Muddeman NottsT A 14:22 1:11:07 0
7 Aidan Linskill Redhill Rr A 15:18 1:12:06 0
8 Martin Lewis Loughboro C 13:33 1:13:21 + 3
9 Simon Flynn Durham 15:14 1:13:40 0
10 Martyn Gibbons Notts AC A 14:52 1:14:24 0
11 Aidy Matthews 14 AC 16:21 1:14:40 - 3
12 Jef Cunningham London 15:11 1:15:54 0
13 Ian Abbott Redhill Rr B 15:12 1:17:21 + 1
14 Dave Clarke CoventryU 17:09 1:18:34 - 1
15 Matthew Axton LeicesterO 16:20 1:18:49 0
16 Steve Capenell Heanor RC 15:18 1:19:29 + 1
17 Ian Wallace NottsT B 15:40 1:20:36 + 2
18 Bill Southgate RollsRH 17:15 1:20:55 - 2

Nottingham University Relays - Men Stage 5 - Final Results

19 Ray Clayton Derby AC B 17:15 1:22:10 - 1
20 Rob Daives LeicesterU 18:01 1:25:07 + 1
21 Richrd Hammond Redhill Rr C 16:22 1:26:28 + 2
22 C5 Derby AC C 22:04 1:27:28 - 2
23 Neal Marshall HolmeP 18:15 1:32:35 + 1

Fastest runners over stage 5:
1 Martin Lewis Loughboro C 13:33
2 Ali Smith Loughboro A 14:00
3 Martin Gaunt Nottingham 14:02
4 Darren Rideout Derby AC A 14:03
5 John Muddeman NottsT A 14:22
6 James Douglas Loughboro B 14:24
7 R Harris SouthYH 14:35
8 Martyn Gibbons Notts AC A 14:52
9 Jef Cunningham London 15:11
10 Ian Abbott Redhill Rr B 15:12

18 Lee Page Derby AC B 15:58 1:38:08 + 1
19 John Thornhill RollsRH 18:55 1:39:50 - 1
20 Pedros Hammond LeicesterU 16:21 1:41:28 0
21 Chrs Middleton Redhill Rr C 18:05 1:44:33 0
22 Pete Andrews HolmeP 18:35 1:51:10 + 1

Fastest runners over stage 6:
1 Pete Kellie Nottingham 13:08
2 Steve Marriott Loughboro A 13:10
3 James Henry Loughboro C 13:15
4 Lenos Hadyikos Loughboro B 13:41
5 Tim Johnson NottsT A 14:03
6 Gary Worrall Derby AC A 14:19
7 Tom Roland Durham 14:23
8 David Mulvee London 14:41
9 Lee Perkins Heanor RC 14:43
10 Steve Long Notts AC A 14:47

Pos Name Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Steve Marriott Loughboro A 13:10 1:19:24 0
2 Pete Kellie Nottingham 13:08 1:20:15 0
3 Lenos Hadyikos Loughboro B 13:41 1:23:33 + 2
4 Gary Worrall Derby AC A 14:19 1:23:54 - 1
5 Tim Johnson NottsT A 14:03 1:25:10 + 1
6 C Beighton SouthYH 16:17 1:25:57 - 2
7 James Henry Loughboro C 13:15 1:26:36 + 1
8 Leigh Stubbs Redhill Rr A 14:48 1:26:54 - 1
9 Tom Roland Durham 14:23 1:28:03 0
10 Steve Long Notts AC A 14:47 1:29:11 0
11 David Mulvee London 14:41 1:30:35 + 1
12 Andy Dockar 14 AC 17:07 1:31:47 - 1
13 Tom Bark CoventryU 15:32 1:34:06 + 1
14 Lee Perkins Heanor RC 14:43 1:34:12 + 2
15 Stan Pascoe Redhill Rr B 17:14 1:34:35 - 2
16 Matthew Axton LeicesterO 16:42 1:35:31 - 1
17 Alfie Gothard NottsT B 15:24 1:36:00 0

20 Paul Bates Derby AC C 16:57 1:05:24 - 1
21 Rich’d Worrall LeicesterU 17:53 1:07:06 0
22 Martin Bell Notts AC B 17:42 1:07:07 0
23 John Cass Redhill Rr C 18:23 1:10:06 0
24 Colin Hallam HolmeP 19:30 1:14:20 0

Fastest runners over stage 4:
1 J Ward SouthYH 12:25
2 Ed Prickett Nottingham 12:33
3 Rob Smyth Loughboro C 13:04
4 Tommy Davies Loughboro A 13:17
5 Edd Lumley Loughboro B 14:20
6 Terry Smith Redhill Rr A 14:28
7 John Knibb Derby AC A 14:28
8 M Sigllechner CoventryU 14:32
9 Tom McKee NottsT A 14:33
10 Rob Denton Notts AC A 14:38
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Nottingham University Relays — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

17 Notts Trent ‘B’ 1:36:00
1 TomBrunt (16) 14:45 2 TomGlover (14) 15:38 3 DrewGatherer (18) 17:50
4 Dale Wiltshire (19) 16:43 5 IanWallace (17) 15:40 6 AlfieGothard (17) 15:24
18 DerbyAC ‘B’ 1:38:08

1 GaryFallon (20) 15:31 2 PeteIvens (16) 15:27 3 MickRobinson (16) 16:45
4 Barry Cull (18) 17:12 5 RayClayton (19) 17:15 6 LeePage (18) 15:58
19 Rolls Royce Harriers 1:39:50

1 MarkGamble (17) 14:58 2 LeeMansfield (17) 16:05 3 DaveCluley (17) 16:48
4 RichMakepeace (16) 15:49 5 BillSouthgate (18) 17:15 6 JohnThornhill (19) 18:55
20 LeicesterUniversity 1:41:28

1 JamesOliver (15) 14:38 2 SachaJosgray (19) 17:45 3 MikeFagan (21) 16:50
4 Rich’d Worrall (21) 17:53 5 RobDaives (20) 18:01 6 PedrosHammond(20)16:21
21 Redhill Rr ‘C’ 1:44:33

1 RichdWheatley (21) 16:44 2 MattHemsley (23) 17:06 3 PaulWard (23) 17:53
4 JohnCass (23) 18:23 5 RichrdHammond(21) 16:22 6 ChrsMiddleton (21) 18:05
22 Holme Pierrpont 1:51:10

1 PeteKnox (23) 17:11 2 PeteSavage (24) 18:14 3 NeilHamilton (24) 19:25
4 ColinHallam (24) 19:30 5 Neal Marshall (23) 18:15 6 PeteAndrews (22) 18:35

Incomplete Teams:
DerbyAC ‘C’ 1:27:28

1 MatArmstrong (12) 14:27 2 PeteEdmondson (20) 18:09 3 AdamHarries (19) 15:51
4 PaulBates (20) 16:57 5 C5 (22) 22:04

Nottingham AC ‘B’ 1:07:07
1 JohnNoble (24) 18:00 2 DaveBoot (21) 15:14 3 AdamGardner (22) 16:11
4 Martin Bell (22) 17:42

Fastest of all legs — Final
1 J Ward SouthYH 12:25
2 Ed Prickett Nottingham 12:33
3 Ed Jackson Nottingham 12:39
4 Spencr Newport Loughboro B 12:45
5 Rob Whittle Loughboro A 12:48
6 Bruce Raeside NottsT A 12:50
7 Martyn Cryer Loughboro A 13:02
8 Rob Smyth Loughboro C 13:04
9 C Warburton Loughboro A 13:07
10 Pete Kellie Nottingham 13:08

1 Loughborough Students ‘A’ 1:19:24
1 RobWhittle (1) 12:48 2 MartynCryer (1) 13:02 3 CWarburton (1) 13:07
4 TommyDavies (1) 13:17 5 AliSmith (1) 14:00 6 SteveMarriott (1) 13:10
2 Nottingham University 1:20:15

1 Nil Babic (4) 13:44 2 EdJackson (2) 12:39 3 AndyGreenleaf (2) 14:09
4 EdPrickett (2) 12:33 5 MartinGaunt (2) 14:02 6 PeteKellie (2) 13:08
3 Loughborough Students ‘B’ 1:23:33

1 MattWarley (13) 14:30 2 SpencrNewport (3) 12:45 3 AVandenberg (4) 13:53
4 EddLumley (4) 14:20 5 JamesDouglas (5) 14:24 6 LenosHadyikos (3) 13:41
4 DerbyAC ‘A’ 1:23:54

1 BenDyson (8) 14:05 2 AlexPilcher (7) 13:48 3 Richard Weir (3) 13:11
4 JohnKnibb (5) 14:28 5 DarrenRideout (3) 14:03 6 GaryWorrall (4) 14:19
5 Notts Trent ‘A’ 1:25:10

1 BruceRaeside (2) 12:50 2 DanFoley (6) 14:50 3 MattWilson (5) 14:32
4 TomMcKee (6) 14:33 5 JohnMuddeman (6) 14:22 6 TimJohnson (5) 14:03
6 South Yorkshire Harriers 1:25:57

1 PHoole (9) 14:06 2 LJohnston (9) 14:47 3 ADyson (7) 13:47
4 JWard (3) 12:25 5 R Harris (4) 14:35 6 CBeighton (6) 16:17
7 Loughborough Students ‘C’ 1:26:36

1 KaihohLoh (22) 16:51 2 SteveMilligan (18) 14:44 3 JamesMcNally (14) 15:09
4 RobSmyth (11) 13:04 5 MartinLewis (8) 13:33 6 JamesHenry (7) 13:15
8 Redhill Rr ‘A’ 1:26:54

1 AlanSmith (3) 13:18 2 MatthewClapp (4) 14:07 3 PaulNewton (6) 14:55
4 TerrySmith (7) 14:28 5 AidanLinskill (7) 15:18 6 LeighStubbs (8) 14:48
9 DurhamUniversity 1:28:03

1 TomBush (6) 13:56 2 AndyMoreton (8) 14:56 3 KeithFairbank (8) 14:12
4 MickUnsworth (9) 15:22 5 SimonFlynn (9) 15:14 6 TomRoland (9) 14:23
10 Nottingham AC ‘A’ 1:29:11

1 GregElsmore (18) 15:07 2 AndyMcNeill (10) 14:23 3 LukeGisbey (10) 15:24
4 RobDenton (10) 14:38 5 MartynGibbons (10) 14:52 6 SteveLong (10) 14:47
11 University Of London 1:30:35

1 DavidMulvee (10) 14:17 2 D Minshale (13) 15:19 3 AllanPetersen (11) 15:29
4 DaveXiong (12) 15:38 5 JefCunningham (12) 15:11 6 DavidMulvee (11) 14:41
12 14 AC 1:31:47

1 KevinHope (5) 13:54 2 Marc Tillotson (5) 13:35 3 IvanTeed (9) 15:51
4 MartinDunmore (8) 14:59 5 AidyMatthews (11) 16:21 6 AndyDockar (12) 17:07
13 CoventryUniversity 1:34:06

1 Job King (7) 14:00 2 HubertBazile (12) 15:36 3 RobDickie (15) 17:17
4 M Sigllechner (13) 14:32 5 DaveClarke (14) 17:09 6 TomBark (13) 15:32
14 Heanor RC 1:34:12

1 AdamGrice (19) 15:16 2 SamNorth (22) 18:11 3 TWeatherson (20) 15:10
4 DaeBrailsford (17) 15:34 5 SteveCapenell (16) 15:18 6 LeePerkins (14) 14:43
15 Redhill Rr ‘B’ 1:34:35

1 MarkYates (11) 14:26 2 Nigel Cobb (11) 15:09 3 DavidGiles (12) 16:54
4 CliveGreyson (14) 15:40 5 IanAbbott (13) 15:12 6 StanPascoe (15) 17:14
16 Leicester One Man Old Boys 1:35:31

1 MatthewAxton (14) 14:32 2 MatthewAxton (15) 15:53 3 MatthewAxton (13) 16:10
4 MatthewAxton (15) 15:54 5 MatthewAxton (15) 16:20 6 MatthewAxton (16) 16:42

The Nottingham University Road Relays
at Nottingham University on Saturday 13th March 2004


